
Item # Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Amount Unit Quantity Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $165,000.00 165,000.00$         LS 1 $84,000.00 84,000.00$           $150,000.00 150,000.00$         $151,000.00 151,000.00$         $187,632.00 $187,632.00 $155,450.00 $155,450.00 $129,500.00 $129,500.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $36,927.56 $36,927.56 $199,000.30 $199,000.30 $170,469.00 $170,469.00

2 CONSTRUCTION SURVEY LS 1 $11,725.00 11,725.00$           LS 1 $16,450.00 16,450.00$           $22,000.00 22,000.00$           $12,000.00 12,000.00$           $47,500.00 $47,500.00 $12,940.00 $12,940.00 $20,470.00 $20,470.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $13,107.48 $13,107.48 $23,509.00 $23,509.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

3
CLEARING AND GRUBBING (PLAN 
QUANTITY)

ACRE 2 $29,500.00 59,000.00$           ACRE 2 $36,640.50 73,281.00$           $27,000.00 54,000.00$           $22,000.00 44,000.00$           $53,500.00 $107,000.00 $22,100.00 $44,200.00 $41,522.25 $83,044.50 $45,000.00 $90,000.00 $13,361.13 $26,722.26 $103,725.00 $207,450.00 $12,000.00 $24,000.00

4
GRANULAR BORROW (PLAN 
QUANTITY)

CY 2,555 $65.00 166,075.00$         CY 2,555 $64.00 163,520.00$         $56.00 143,080.00$         $52.00 132,860.00$         $72.00 $183,960.00 $73.50 $187,792.50 $43.89 $112,138.95 $85.00 $217,175.00 $72.83 $186,080.65 $51.00 $130,305.00 $50.00 $127,750.00

5
ROADWAY EXCAVATION (PLAN 
QUANTITY

CY 4,872 $28.00 136,416.00$         CY 4,872 $70.00 341,040.00$         $41.00 199,752.00$         $15.00 73,080.00$           $67.00 $326,424.00 $25.00 $121,800.00 $39.11 $190,543.92 $41.00 $199,752.00 $18.67 $90,960.24 $42.75 $208,278.00 $28.00 $136,416.00

6
UNTREATED BASE COURSE (PLAN 
QUANTITY)

CY 1,270 $70.00 88,900.00$           CY 1,270 $39.25 49,847.50$           $94.00 119,380.00$         $85.00 107,950.00$         $65.00 $82,550.00 $100.00 $127,000.00 $45.02 $57,175.40 $75.00 $95,250.00 $89.26 $113,360.20 $60.50 $76,835.00 $70.00 $88,900.00

7 HMA-1/2" TON 782 $125.00 97,750.00$           TON 782 $120.00 93,840.00$           $127.50 99,705.00$           $140.00 109,480.00$         $125.00 $97,750.00 $120.00 $93,840.00 $135.00 $105,570.00 $144.00 $112,608.00 $136.50 $106,743.00 $131.00 $102,442.00 $115.00 $89,930.00

8
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY FLARED, 6 
INCH THICK

SF -$                       SF -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

9 FENCE LF 1,811 $34.00 61,574.00$           LF 1,811 $36.50 66,101.50$           $60.00 108,660.00$         $60.00 108,660.00$         $39.00 $70,629.00 $92.50 $167,517.50 $40.61 $73,544.71 $55.00 $99,605.00 $48.54 $87,905.94 $59.00 $106,849.00 $50.00 $90,550.00

10 THREE RAIL WOOD FENCE LF 785 $30.50 23,942.50$           LF 785 $32.50 25,512.50$           $40.00 31,400.00$           $40.00 31,400.00$           $34.00 $26,690.00 $46.00 $36,110.00 $56.21 $44,124.85 $45.00 $35,325.00 $46.24 $36,298.40 $32.50 $25,512.50 $40.00 $31,400.00

11 SAFETY RAIL LF 512 $198.50 101,632.00$         LF 512 $213.00 109,056.00$         $130.00 66,560.00$           $190.00 97,280.00$           $225.00 $115,200.00 $45.00 $23,040.00 $193.58 $99,112.96 $295.00 $151,040.00 $154.43 $79,068.16 $196.00 $100,352.00 $175.00 $89,600.00

12 BOARDWALK EA 256 $1,650.00 422,400.00$         EA 256 $2,038.00 521,728.00$         $1,875.00 480,000.00$         $2,000.00 512,000.00$         $1,795.00 $459,520.00 $1,525.00 $390,400.00 $2,334.12 $597,534.72 $2,900.00 $742,400.00 $2,201.26 $563,522.56 $1,636.00 $418,816.00 $1,500.00 $384,000.00

13 REMOVE CONCRETE SF -$                       SF -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

14 REMOVE ASPHALT PAVEMENT SY 329 $14.00 4,606.00$              SY 329 $7.00 2,303.00$              $4.50 1,480.50$              $10.00 3,290.00$              $18.00 $5,922.00 $21.50 $7,073.50 $2.00 $658.00 $27.00 $8,883.00 $17.32 $5,698.28 $2.20 $723.80 $15.00 $4,935.00

15 REMOVE FENCE L 462 $5.00 2,310.00$              L 462 $15.50 7,161.00$              $5.75 2,656.50$              $5.00 2,310.00$              $4.50 $2,079.00 $9.20 $4,250.40 $4.00 $1,848.00 $25.00 $11,550.00 $21.05 $9,725.10 $1.70 $785.40 $5.00 $2,310.00

16 REMOVE ROCK WALL L 60 $105.00 6,300.00$              L 60 $22.00 1,320.00$              $124.00 7,440.00$              $20.00 1,200.00$              $60.00 $3,600.00 $35.50 $2,130.00 $40.00 $2,400.00 $150.00 $9,000.00 $33.78 $2,026.80 $37.00 $2,220.00 $125.00 $7,500.00

17 REMOVE TREE EA 15 $945.00 14,175.00$           EA 15 $1,008.00 15,120.00$           $650.00 9,750.00$              $300.00 4,500.00$              $2,400.00 $36,000.00 $2,310.00 $34,650.00 $900.00 $13,500.00 $1,110.00 $16,650.00 $623.17 $9,347.55 $188.00 $2,820.00 $1,000.00 $15,000.00

18 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA -$                       EA -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19 RELOCATE UTILITY BOX EA -$                       EA -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

20 RELOCATE IRRIGATION BOXES EA 2 $7,825.00 15,650.00$           EA 2 $1,680.00 3,360.00$              $650.00 1,300.00$              $950.00 1,900.00$              $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $1,110.00 $2,220.00 $450.00 $900.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $4,296.49 $8,592.98 $919.00 $1,838.00 $650.00 $1,300.00

21 PEDESTRIAN ACCESS RAMP EA 2 $3,250.00 6,500.00$              EA 2 $5,220.00 10,440.00$           $3,000.00 6,000.00$              $3,500.00 7,000.00$              $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $2,785.00 $5,570.00 $5,200.00 $10,400.00 $5,600.00 $11,200.00 $8,307.08 $16,614.16 $2,907.00 $5,814.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00

22 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF -$                       LF -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23 CONCRETE SIDEWALK SF -$                       SF -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

24 2" THICK 3/4" WASHED AGGREGATE SF -$                       SF -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25 BORROW (Plan quantity) CY 3,040 $65.00 197,600.00$         CY 3,040 $64.00 194,560.00$         $56.00 170,240.00$         $45.00 136,800.00$         $62.00 $188,480.00 $10.00 $30,400.00 $43.89 $133,425.60 $55.00 $167,200.00 $72.14 $219,305.60 $42.90 $130,416.00 $45.00 $136,800.00

26 SOLAR RRFB EA 4 $8,125.00 32,500.00$           EA 4 $8,176.00 32,704.00$           $8,800.00 35,200.00$           $12,000.00 48,000.00$           $11,800.00 $47,200.00 $8,880.00 $35,520.00 $7,105.00 $28,420.00 $5,700.00 $22,800.00 $3,123.69 $12,494.76 $2,025.00 $8,100.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00

27 SW END SIGN EA 1 $575.00 575.00$                 EA 1 $615.00 615.00$                 $600.00 600.00$                 $700.00 700.00$                 $550.00 $550.00 $635.00 $635.00 $650.00 $650.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,066.53 $1,066.53 $653.00 $653.00 $300.00 $300.00

28 PI SERVICE LATERAL LS -$                       LS -$                       -$                       -$                       $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

29 LANDSCAPE ROCK WALL SF 1,468 $45.00 66,060.00$           SF 1,468 $41.00 60,188.00$           $42.00 61,656.00$           $15.00 22,020.00$           $60.00 $88,080.00 $57.00 $83,676.00 $46.81 $68,717.08 $55.00 $80,740.00 $44.77 $65,722.36 $11.00 $16,148.00 $30.00 $44,040.00

30 MODULAR BLOCK MSE WALL SF 700 $110.00 77,000.00$           SF 700 $131.55 92,085.00$           $87.50 61,250.00$           $70.00 49,000.00$           $80.00 $56,000.00 $193.00 $135,100.00 $54.81 $38,367.00 $135.00 $94,500.00 $138.35 $96,845.00 $45.25 $31,675.00 $90.00 $63,000.00

31 MODULAR GRAVITY WALL SF 2,288 $90.00 205,920.00$         SF 2,288 $101.00 231,088.00$         $128.00 292,864.00$         $80.00 183,040.00$         $93.00 $212,784.00 $86.00 $196,768.00 $66.58 $152,335.04 $82.00 $187,616.00 $121.03 $276,916.64 $64.25 $147,004.00 $100.00 $228,800.00

32
SWPPP (Contractor to Provide Final 
Plan, NOI, and Inspections)

LS 1 $35,000.00 35,000.00$           LS 1 $28,560.00 28,560.00$           $20,000.00 20,000.00$           $50,000.00 50,000.00$           $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $63,150.00 $63,150.00 $16,740.00 $16,740.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $25,517.15 $25,517.15 $49,112.00 $49,112.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

1,998,610.50$   2,223,880.50$   2,144,974.00$   1,889,470.00$   2,397,950.00$   1,961,232.90$   1,981,120.73$   2,590,694.00$   2,090,569.36$   1,996,658.00$   1,841,000.00$   

BLACK FORESTACME GENEVA ROCK GOT DIRT LANDMARKJLR CONTRATORS MARATHON STRONG SOLUTIONS TAYLOR TWO RIVERS VANCON

Bid Tabulation
Highland City  - Mitchell Hollow Trail

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID 
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